 LP Technical Development Ltd
155M SFP Bidi Transceiver(T1310/R1550,40KM)
Features Applications
Compliant with ITU-T G.957,G.958 SDH/SONET
Single Mode Bi-directional Transmission Fast Ethernet
Single +3.3V Power Supply
 Hot-Pluggable

voltage between 2.0V and 3.6V. Logic 0 indicates normal operation; logic 1
indicates loss of signal.
Ordering Information
TRAN Packaging Data
Rate
Distance Wavel
ength
LD/PD Type Operation
Temperature
Fiber
Type
DDMI
TRAN BidiSFP 155M
622M
1.25G
2.5G
2KM
15KM
40KM
80KM
100KM
T1310/
R1550.
T1550/
R1310
1:FP-LD/PIN-TIA
2:DFB-LD/PIN-TIA
3:VCSEL/PIN-TIA
5:DFB-LD/APD
6:DFB-LD with Isolator/PIN-TIA
7:DFB-LD with Isolator/APD
1=0~+70 C
2=-4 ~+85 C
S:SM
M:MM
1:Without
DDMI
2:With
DDMI